
 
 

TERMS AND DATES 2026  
 
 

 

Term 1 – 9 Weeks 84 half days 
 

Tuesday 3rd February – Thursday 2nd April 
 

  
Friday 30th January   TOD  
Monday 2nd February  TOD 
Tuesday 3rd February Whanau Conferences for all new whānau(families) 
and any others who would like to meet with the teacher. 
 

Wednesday 4th February Full school   (Years 7 and 8) 
Friday 6th February  Waitangi Day  School Closed 
     Photolife   TBC 
Friday 3rd April   Good Friday   School Closed 

 

Term 2 – 11 Weeks 106 half days 
 

Monday 20th April – Friday 3rd July 
 

Monday 27th April    ANZAC Day observed School Closed  
Monday 1st June   Kings Birthday  School Closed 

 

Term 3 – 10 Weeks 100 half days 
 

Monday 20th July – Friday 25th September 

 

Term 4 – 10 Weeks 92 half days 

Monday 12th October – Tuesday 15th December  
 

Monday 26th October   Labour Day   School Closed 
Tuesday 15th December  School Finishes at 12pm  
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